M
OPEN
6
8
9
11
16
18
22
32
35
39
57
58

IMIE

Mirostaw
Zbigniew
Andrzej
Stawomir
Mariusz
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Woijciech
Robert
EDMUND
Krzysztof

NAZWISKO

Lewinski
Lipa
Ramian
Zyguta
Zawisza
Wajcik
Plewinski
Rot
Nurzynski
Brodzik
KAWALEC
tyzwa

NR.
START
8084
8125
8070
8086
8143
8178
8087
8242
8061
8119
8095
8150

PLEC KLuB

=TI EETEETEELEEL

BODZENTYN TEAM

BODZENTYN TEAM

BODZENTYN TEAM

KAMARO SPORTLINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA

KAT MW START

WIEK KAT
F4 1
F4 2
F4 3
F4 4
F4 5
F4 6
F4 7
F4 8
F4 9
F4 10
F4 11
F4 12

11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45
11:29:45

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:10
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:11
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:08
00:00:21

PKT
KONTR
00:29:47
00:29:20
00:30:32
00:31:40
00:32:45
00:33:36
00:35:00
00:37:05
00:37:49
00:38:48
00:50:01
00:46:45

CZAS

01:01:23
01:01:31
01:04:18
01:06:35
01:09:27
01:10:17
01:12:07
01:17:39
01:19:21
01:19:51
01:40:03
01:42:34

CZAS
NETTO
01:01:23
01:01:31
01:04:18
01:06:35
01:09:17
01:10:17
01:12:04
01:17:27
01:19:03
01:19:33
01:39:54
01:42:13



